| Trofeo CR VENDRELL, Resultados

CATEGORIA CADETE B 5

#

PARTICIPANTE

MONTIGALA BDN A

CLUB RITMICA EL
VENDRELL

CR VILADECANS
RITMICA C.E.L.
ASOGYM
NATACIO LLEIDA
CADET BASE CGC

MONTIGALA BDN C

CADET RITMICA ELNA LA
SELVA DEL CAMO

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

{!

CLUB

CR MONTIGALA
BADALONA

CLUB RITMICA EL
VENDRELL

CLUB RITMICA
VILADECANS

RITMICA C.E.L.

ASOGYM

CLUB NATACIO
LLEIDA

CLUB GIMNASTIC
CATALUNYA

CR MONTIGALA
BADALONA

ELNA LA SELVA
DEL CAMP

PAIS/COMUNIDAD

DB

1.600

2.600

3.300

3.600

2.000

1.900

1.200

2.100

1.500

DA

6.500

6.700

6.100

6.100

6.400

5.200

1.800

3.300

3.500

8.100

9.300

9.400

9.700

8.400

7.100

3.000

5.400

5.000

7.300

6.700

6.200

6.300

4.400

5.400

6.000

4.300

4.700

EX

3.800

2.500

2.600

1.900

2.600

1.300

2.200

0.700

0.100

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

PUNTUACION

19.200

18.500

18.200

17.900

15.400

13.800

11.200

10.400

9.500

PAGINA 1



